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For questions pertaining to Full Service Partnership (FSP) data and Interim 
Data Collection and Reporting (DCR) systems support please contact:  
Performance Outcomes and Quality Improvement  
Marti Johnson MartiJohnson@dmh.ca.gov (916-654-3115 
Traci Fujita  Traci.Fujita@dmh.ca.gov (916) 653-3300  
Brenda Grealish Brenda.Grealish@dmh.ca.gov (916) 654-3291  
 
 
For questions pertaining to CSS One-time Funding IT Projects please 
contact:  
Information Technology 
Corina Leon Corina.Leon-Walters@dmh.ca.gov (916) 654-5432 
 
 
For questions pertaining to Client Services Information (CSI) system 
changes please contact:  
Systems of Care –Statistics and Data Analysis  
Tom Wilson  Tom.Wilson@dmh.ca.gov (916) 653-4608  
Bryan Fisher  Bryan.Fisher@dmh.ca.gov (916) 653-5493  
Waling Rosello Waling.Rosello@dmh.ca.gov (916) 654-2629 
 
 
For technical questions and issues, please contact:  
Information Technology  
Gary Renslo  Gary.Renslo@dmh.ca.gov (916) 653-3882  
Greg O’Brien Greg.O’brien@dmh.ca.gov (916) 654-0066  
Thong Pham Thong.Pham@dmh.ca.gov (916) 654-3493  
Sree Gaddam Sree.Gaddam@dmh.ca.gov (916) 651-1172  
 
 


